
Pos 

TT1 

1 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

28 

32 

9 

65 

111 

30 

383 

41 

45 

25 

14 

123 

167 

8 

118 

95 

8 

0 

64 

95 

22 

20 

7 

32 

20 

76 

2 

8 

33 

15 

391 

88 

1 

28 

11 

4 

74 

17 

71 

60 

63 

52 

5 

03 

Name 

Attic Floc 

Rob Harper 

Team ST EDGE MV 

Robert Haynes 

Team Racer65 Motorsports 

Michael Cummings 

Vitali Barkouski 

Daniel Weishaar 

Canaan McKoy 

Jon Burgis 

Car #25 

Car #14 

Car #123 

Stephen Kehl 

Team Werkshop 2023 

Paul Geddings 

Cole Gamma 

Mike Donahoe 

Joseph Sesto 

Team Bill Brown MD 

JP Butti 

Wyman Jiaming Lu 

Travis Pendleton 

Team Hosee Lo 2023 

Fabrice Gallez 

Team Pendleton Racing 

Eduardo Li 

Mike Silvera 

Carl Rittiman 

William Robertson 

Steve Borlik 

Walter Feyling 

Matt Dusek 

Edward Lee 

Team Chezda 

Seth Burgett 

Robert Darsie Evans 

Matthew Switzer 

Chuck Haney 

Todd Haney 

David Campbell 

Ray Hellstrom 

Joseph Viso 

Ed Fardos 

Andrew Lang 

Overall BestTm 

1:52.736 

1:44.986 

1:46.783 

1:48.818 

1:55.091 

1:55.546 

2:00.119 

2:02.997 

2:07.078 

1:48.681 

1:53.103 

1:58.792 

2:00.913 

2:06.214 

1:49.154 

1:52.757 

1:55.476 

1:58.048 

2:00.168 

2:01.710 

2:08.876 

1:56.078 

1:57.252 

1:57.671 

1:58.914 

1:58.919 

1:59.023 

1:59.288 

1:59.911 

2:00.566 

2:00.823 

2:01.092 

2:01.400 

2:01.424 

2:02.053 

2:02.880 

2:03.034 

2:04.422 

2:04.572 

2:04.787 

2:11.763 

2:16.848 

1:32.542 

1:41.253 

1:42.367 

In Session 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #3 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE4 

2nd Overall Time 

1:53.128 

1:45.733 

1:49.048 

1:49.427 

1:55.106 

1:55.924 

2:00.324 

2:03.168 

2:07.900 

1:53.660 

2:00.710 

2:01.518 

2:07.304 

1:51.066 

1:53.603 

1:55.717 

1:59.055 

2:00.879 

2:02.587 

2:08.982 

1:56.557 

1:57.441 

1:58.078 

1:59.122 

1:59.353 

1:59.384 

1:59.299 

2:00.223 

2:00.606 

2:01.447 

2:01.758 

2:01.704 

2:01.508 

2:02.501 

2:02.885 

2:03.287 

2:05.266 

2:05.727 

2:05.834 

2:12.143 

2:17.400 

1:34.756 

1:42.217 

1:43.222 

Make - Model 

AUDI TT RS 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350z 

Lotus Elise 

Dodge Challenger T/A 

Ford Mustang 

Honda S2000 

Subaru  BRZ 

ford  mustang 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda SMT 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazada Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Elan DP02 

Norma M20FC 

Norma M20 FC 

Color 

Black 

Green 

White 

Silver 

Red 

Grey 

Black 

Silver 

Red/Blue 

Blue/Silver 

black 

Black/Orange 

gray 

Red 

Silver 

White/blue 

Black/Silver 

chalk 

Black 

Blue 

Red 

Red 

Chrome blue 

Silver 

Grey 

Green 

Red 

Black 

Green 

Blue/Black 

Grey/Orange 

Black 

Sponsor 

Edge Trackside 

Fast Car Graphics 

Weiradi 

CGR 

Heyer Performance & SportsHernia.com 

Thermal Press 

Rota Wheels - Werkshop 

Skin City 

Slanti Motorsports 

YBARCHITECTS.COM 

8013270 

Go Dog Go Motorsports 

Lang Racing Dev/Raceline Labs/GT Bicycles 

Circuit Assembly Corp. 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

25 

33 

12 

82 

0 

Name 

Jim Williams 

Ted van Midde lll 

Sat Singh 

Kazuyuki Nakayama 

David Gallagher 

Overall BestTm 

1:49.146 

1:49.264 

1:52.045 

1:53.609 

1:54.764 

In Session 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #2 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #1 

2nd Overall Time 

1:49.857 

1:49.877 

1:52.897 

1:54.347 

1:55.488 

Make - Model 

Ford Late model stock car 

BMW M3 

ACURA NSX Type S 

BMW M3 

Color 

White 

Black 

RED 

White 

Sponsor 

Van midde concrete 

David Gallagher Real Estate 
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